Numero (UE) da
AlM

EU/1/12/798/001

EU/1/12/798/002

EU/1/12/798/003

EU/1/12/798/004

EU/1/12/798/005

EU/1/12/798/006

Nome (de fantasia)

Acido Ibandrénico
Accord

Acido Ibandrénico
Accord

Acido Ibandrénico
Accord

Acido Ibandrénico
Accord

Acido Ibandrénico

Accord

Acido Ibandrénico
Accord

Dosagem

2 mg

6 mg

6 mg

6 mg

3 mg

3 mg

EFEorma
farmacéutica

Via de
administracao

Acondicionamento

Primario

Concentrado
para solucéo
para perfusao
Concentrado
para solucéo
para perfusao
Concentrado
para solucédo
para perfusao
Concentrado
para solucéo
para perfusao
Solucgéo
injetavel

Solucgéo
injetavel

Via intravenosa

Via intravenosa

Via intravenosa

Via intravenosa

Via intravenosa

Via intravenosa

171

Frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)

frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)

frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)

frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)

Seringa pré-cheia

(vidro)

Seringa pré-cheia
(vidro)

Conteudo

(Concentracéo)

2 ml

6 ml

6 ml

6 ml

3 ml

3 ml

Dimenséao
da

embalagem
1 frasco

1 frasco

5 frascos
para
injetaveis
10 frascos
para
injetaveis

1 seringa pré-
cheia + 1
agulha para
injecdo

4 seringas
pré-cheias +
4 agulhas
para injecéo



